
C o n t e n t s

Preface 

Chapter 1

Chapter 2 

Chapter 3

V ll

Chapter 4

Social Metacognition and Knowledge Creation 
in Groups 
M ing Ming Chiu

Knowledge Creation through Action Research 
Maria José Sousa

Co-Developing a Knowledge Exchange Network to 
Facilitate Access to Clinical Best Practices during 
Care Transitions of Patients with Chronic Diseases: 
An Example in Oncology 
Hélene Lefebvre, Isabelle Brault,
M arie-Josée Levert, Odette Roy , Sophie A larie , 

M ichelle Proulx and M aryse Lariviere

The Knowledge Transfer to Subsidiaries:
The Importance o f Local Internal Stakeholders 
José Moleiro Martins

Bibliography

Related Nova Publications

25

43

93

107

149

Index 173


